Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.66
33.79
34.31
34.35
34.57
34.62
34.63
35.26
35.56
36.81
37.62
38.42
41.45
41.83
43.54
47.60
48.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.66
33.79
34.63
34.62
34.31

34.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
417
398
397
389
387
387
367
358
322
302
283
226
219
195
149
141

WA Pts

422
417
387
387
398
397

Round

I T m I I I

Round

F

Date

22/04/18
17112117
07/06/15
08/02/15
08/02/14
20/09/15
25/09/16
06/07/14
28/09/14
20/10/13
07/07/13
03/03/13
04/03/12
13/05/12
08/04/12
20/11/11
02/10/11

Date

22/04/18
1712117
25/09/16
20/09/15
07/06/15
08/02/15

Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Venue

Millield

Hengrove Park LC
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Hereford

Gloucester

Venue

Millield

Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.56
35.26
34.57
36.81
37.62
38.42
41.83
43.54
41.45
47.60
48.43

Copyright 2024

358

389
322
302
283
219
195
226
149
141

I T T m I I

28/09/14
06/07/14
08/02/14
20/10/13
07/07/13
03/03/13
13/05/12
08/04/12
04/03/12
20/11/11
02/10/11

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Newport

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Gloucester
Hereford

Gloucester

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



