## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.66	422	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Soundwell	3
33.79	417	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
34.31	398	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
34.35	397	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.57	389	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
34.62	387	F	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.63	387	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
35.26	367	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
35.56	358	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
36.81	322	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Soundwell	2
37.62	302	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
38.42	283	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
41.45	226	Н	04/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
41.83	219	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
43.54	195	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
47.60	149	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
48.43	141		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.66	422	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Soundwell	3
33.79	417	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
34.63	387	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.62	387	F	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.31	398	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
34.35 Copyright 202	397 4	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2/2
35.56	358	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
35.26	367	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
34.57	389	F	08/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
36.81	322	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Soundwell	2
37.62	302	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
38.42	283	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
41.83	219	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
43.54	195	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
41.45	226	Н	04/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
47.60	149	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	3
48.43	141		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS